
Ron Mau - Commissioner <ronmau@jacksonnc.org>

Public Records Request
1 message

Kelly Fuqua <kellyfuqua@jacksonnc.org> Fri, Sep 6, 2019 at 2:40 PM
To: Boyce Deitz <boycedeitz@jacksonnc.org>, Brian McMahan <brianmcmahan@jacksonnc.org>, Gayle Woody <gaylewoody@jacksonnc.org>, Mickey Luker
<mickeyluker@jacksonnc.org>, Ron Mau <ronmau@jacksonnc.org>
Cc: Don Adams <donadams@jacksonnc.org>, heatherbaker@jacksonnc.org, Kathleen Breedlove - HR <kathleenbreedlove@jacksonnc.org>

Good a�ernoon,

We have been requested by Sunshine Request to provide all email transac�ons related to the Blue Ridge School / Blue Ridge Early College from all Jackson County Commissioners from January
01, 2016 – August 29, 2019. I wanted to make each of you aware that the IT Department will be accessing your county email accounts beginning next Tuesday, September 10th.

Please let me know if you have any ques�ons.

Thank you,

Kelly

Kelly Fuqua, MCSE

Director of Informa�on Technology

Jackson County Local Government

kellyfuqua@jacksonnc.org

828.631.2234 office/cell

E-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to the North Carolina Public Records Law and may be disclosed to third par�es by an authorized county official.
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